
Women - Team Scores                               

            Place Team                                            Points 

       =================================================================== 

                1 Colorado Masters Swimming          CMS            1126   

                2 Woodlands Masters Swim Team        WMST            592   

                3 Virginia Masters Swim Team         VMST            533   

                4 Team Illinois Masters              IM              506   

                5 Arizona Masters                    ARIZ            489   

                6 Oregon Masters                     OREG            448   

                7 New England Masters Swim Club      NEM             438   

                8 Pacific Northwest Aquatics         PNA             431   

                9 Masters of South Texas             MOST            422.5 

               10 Walnut Creek Masters               WCM             384   

               11 Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club     WMAC            355   

               12 North Carolina Masters Swimmin     NCMS            322   

               13 Southern Methodist Masters         SMU             319   

               14 Fort Lauderdale Aquatics           FLAQ            287.5 

               15 Curl-Burke Swim Club               CUBU            228   

               16 Red Tide                           REDT            209   

               17 The Olympic Club                   TOC             189   

               18 Ashpalt Green Masters              AGUA            185   

               19 Rice Aquatic Masters               RICE            184   

               20 MOVY Masters                       MOVY            179   

               21 Longhorn Aquatics                  TXLA            166   

               22 St. Louis Area Masters             SLAM            163   

               23 Ventura County Masters             VCM             145   

               24 Plano Wetcats                      PCAT            128   

               25 Colonials 1776                     1776            127.5 

               26 San Diego Swim Masters             SDSM            119   

               27 North Baltimore Aquatic Club M     NBAC            115   

               28 Manatee Aquatic Masters Inc        MAM             114   

               29 Las Vegas Masters                  LVM             111   

               30 Minnetonka Masters                 MTKA            106   

               31 Tamalpais Aquatic Masters          TAM             104   



               32 Berkeley (NJ) Aquatic Masters      BERK            101   

               33 Los Angeles Peninsula Swimmers     LAPS             99.5 

               34 Low Country Masters                LCM              99   

               35 SwimQuest Masters                  SQST             96   

               36 Florida Aquatic Combined Team      FACT             81   

               37 Garden State Masters               GSM              72   

               38 Michigan Masters                   MICH             71   

               39 Sierra Nevada Masters              SNM              67   

               40 Georgia Masters                    GAJA             62   

               41 Patriot Masters Swim Team          GMUP             60   

               42 Strawberry Canyon Aquatic Mast     SCAM             58   

               43 Minnesota Masters Swim Club        MINN             57   

               43 Alaska Masters Swim Club           AKMS             57   

               45 UTAH Masters                       UTAH             56   

               46 San Mateo Master Marlins           SMMM             55   

               47 Connecticut Masters                CONN             54   

               48 University of San Francisco Ma     USF              53   

               49 Menlo Masters Aka Team Sheeper     MELO             48   

               49 Irvine Novaquatics                 NOVA             48   

               51 Southern Masters Swimmers          SMS              44   

               52 Gulf Coast Pirate Swimmers         GCPS             43   

               52 Gold Coast Masters                 GOLD             43   

               54 Calgary Masters Swim Club          CMSC             42   

               55 Stanford Masters Swimming          STAN             40   

               55 Team Ridgelea                      RIDG             40   

               57 Gold Wave Masters                  BGWM             38   

               58 NYC Hydras                         NYCH             35   

               59 Long Beach Swim Club               LBSC             34   

               60 Pennypack Aquatic & Fitness Cl     PAFC             33   

               61 Sarasota YMCA Sharks               SYSM             32   

               61 Sawtooth Masters                   SAWS             32   

               63 Terrapin Masters                   TERR             30   

               63 Rio Grande Swim Club               RGSC             30   

               65 West Hollywood Aquatics            WH2O             29   



               66 Orinda Aquatic Masters             OAM              28   

               67 Weiss & Weiss Aquatics             WAWA             25   

               67 Swim Kentucky Masters              SKY              25   

               69 Rolling Hills Mud Sharks           RHMS             24   

               70 Binghamton Univ Masters Swimmi     BUMS             23   

               70 Montana Masters                    MM               23   

               70 Almaden Masters                    ALMA             23   

               73 Nebraska Masters                   NE               22   

               73 Fairfax County Masters             FXCM             22   

               75 Alexandria Masters Swimming        ALEX             21   

               75 Irving Masters Swim Club           IMSC             21   

               77 Maine Masters Swim Club            MESC             20.5 

               78 Mundet                             MDT              20   

               78 Aquatics of Georgetown Masters     AGM              20   

               80 Jersey Area Masters                JAM              18   

               81 Merritt Marlins                    MERR             17   

               81 Chattanooga River Rats             CHRR             17   

               83 Caltech Masters                    CTM              14   

               84 Maui Masters Swim Club             MMSC             13   

               84 Katy Aquatic Masters Swimming      KAMS             13   

               84 Daland Swim School Masters         DSSM             13   

               87 Metro Masters Swim Club            METR             12   

               88 Santa Rosa Masters                 SRM              11   

               89 Fullerton FAST Masters Team        FMT              10   

               89 UCLA Bruin Masters                 UCLA             10   

               89 Montgomery Ancient Mariners        ANCM             10   

               89 Yuba City Masters Swimming         YCMS             10   

               89 Davis Athletic Club                DAC              10   

               94 South Texas Flying Fish            STFF              9   

               95 H2Ouston Swims                     H2O               8   

               96 TeamTexas Masters                  TTEX              7   

               96 Meridian Swim Club Masters         MSCM              7   

               98 West Texas Wahoo Masters           WTWM              6   

               98 Brazos Splash Masters              BSM               6   



              100 Fort Worth Area Swim Team          FAST              4   

              100 Birmingham Swim League             BSLM              4   

              102 New Mexico Masters                 NMMS              3   

              103 Ladera Oaks Masters                LOM               2   

              103 Clearwater Aquatic Team (Maste     CATM              2   

              103 Mountain View Masters              MVM               2   

              103 City Of Midland Aquatics           COM               2   

              107 First Colony Masters Swimming      FCST              1   

              107 Nitro Swimming                     NITR              1   

              107 El Camino YMCA Masters             ECYM              1   

  

                               Men - Team Scores                                

            Place Team                                            Points 

       =================================================================== 

                1 Colorado Masters Swimming          CMS             888.5 

                2 Arizona Masters                    ARIZ            767.5 

                3 Longhorn Aquatics                  TXLA            671   

                4 Woodlands Masters Swim Team        WMST            555   

                5 The Olympic Club                   TOC             540   

                6 Pacific Northwest Aquatics         PNA             480   

                7 Fort Lauderdale Aquatics           FLAQ            434   

                8 Southern Methodist Masters         SMU             378.5 

                9 West Hollywood Aquatics            WH2O            374   

               10 Walnut Creek Masters               WCM             323   

               11 North Carolina Masters Swimmin     NCMS            299   

               12 Team Illinois Masters              IM              284   

               13 Weiss & Weiss Aquatics             WAWA            246.5 

               14 Michigan Masters                   MICH            241.5 

               15 Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club     WMAC            229   

               16 Masters of South Texas             MOST            222   

               17 Montgomery Ancient Mariners        ANCM            216   

               18 Ventura County Masters             VCM             204   

               19 Curl-Burke Swim Club               CUBU            193   

               20 Maine Masters Swim Club            MESC            192   



               21 New England Masters Swim Club      NEM             190.5 

               22 San Diego Swim Masters             SDSM            180   

               23 Colonials 1776                     1776            158   

               24 Las Vegas Masters                  LVM             153   

               24 Nitro Swimming                     NITR            153   

               26 Oregon Masters                     OREG            147   

               27 Manatee Aquatic Masters Inc        MAM             142   

               28 Ashpalt Green Masters              AGUA            136   

               28 Gold Coast Masters                 GOLD            136   

               30 Lompoc's Other Swim Team           LOST            132   

               31 Niagara District Masters           NIAG            130   

               32 Virginia Masters Swim Team         VMST            128   

               33 Metro Masters Swim Club            METR            127   

               34 Sarasota YMCA Sharks               SYSM            114   

               35 Sierra Nevada Masters              SNM              96   

               36 Georgia Masters                    GAJA             92   

               37 Plano Wetcats                      PCAT             91   

               38 Stanford Masters Swimming          STAN             85   

               39 Connecticut Masters                CONN             81   

               40 District Of Columbia Aquatics      DCAC             78   

               41 Alamo Area Aquatic Association     AAAA             77   

               42 MOVY Masters                       MOVY             76.5 

               43 Los Angeles Peninsula Swimmers     LAPS             71   

               44 Santa Barbara Masters              SBM              66   

               44 Rio Grande Swim Club               RGSC             66   

               46 Valley Splash Aquatic Masters      VSAM             62   

               47 Jersey Area Masters                JAM              61   

               48 San Mateo Master Marlins           SMMM             59   

               49 Terrapin Masters                   TERR             57   

               50 KS Neptun Stargard                 NEPT             56   

               50 Swift Swimming                     SWIF             56   

               52 Santa Rosa Masters                 SRM              54   

               53 Atlanta Water Jocks                AWJ              52   

               54 NYC Hydras                         NYCH             51   



               54 New Mexico Masters                 NMMS             51   

               54 St Pete Masters Inc                SPM              51   

               54 Irvine Novaquatics                 NOVA             51   

               58 Trotter Family YMCA                TFY              50   

               58 Fort Worth Area Swim Team          FAST             50   

               58 UTAH Masters                       UTAH             50   

               61 Tulsa Masters Swim Club            TULS             48   

               62 Southern Marlins Racing Team       SMRT             47   

               62 Central Ohio Masters Swimming      COMS             47   

               64 University of San Francisco Ma     USF              46   

               64 Tamalpais Aquatic Masters          TAM              46   

               66 Täby Sim                           TABY             45   

               66 Auburn Master Swimmers             AMS              45   

               68 Florida Aquatic Combined Team      FACT             43   

               69 Team New York Aquatics             TNYA             38   

               70 Black Hawk County Ymca Masters     BHCY             35   

               71 Southern California Aquatic Ma     SCAQ             34   

               72 Irving Masters Swim Club           IMSC             33   

               73 Arkansas Masters                   ARKM             32   

               73 Binghamton Univ Masters Swimmi     BUMS             32   

               75 Episcopal Amberjax Masters         EAJM             31   

               76 Beaufort Masters Swim Team         BMST             27   

               76 Edmonton Masters Swim Club         EMSC             27   

               78 Caltech Masters                    CTM              25   

               79 O*H*I*O Masters Swim Club          O*H*             24   

               80 Menlo Masters Aka Team Sheeper     MELO             23.5 

               81 Maui Masters Swim Club             MMSC             23   

               81 Palmetto Masters                   PALM             23   

               83 South Belt Area Allstars Swimm     SBAS             21   

               83 Calgary Masters Swim Club          CMSC             21   

               85 Memorial Athletic Club Aquatic     MACA             20   

               86 H2Ouston Swims                     H2O              19   

               87 Team TYR                           TYR              18.5 

               87 Winter Haven Masters Swim Team     WIN              18.5 



               89 Orinda Aquatic Masters             OAM              18   

               90 City Of Midland Aquatics           COM              17   

               91 Swim Kentucky Masters              SKY              16   

               91 Santa Clara Swim Club Masters      SCSC             16   

               93 Patriot Masters Swim Team          GMUP             15   

               94 Rose Bowl Masters                  ROSE             14   

               94 Berkeley (NJ) Aquatic Masters      BERK             14   

               96 Team Ridgelea                      RIDG             13   

               96 Southern Masters Swimmers          SMS              13   

               98 Aquatics of Georgetown Masters     AGM              12   

               99 ETEX Masters Swim Team             ETEX             11   

               99 First Colony Masters Swimming      FCST             11   

              101 Texas Masters 08                   TM08             10   

              101 Stingrays Masters Swimming         RAY              10   

              103 Mt Greenwood Masters Swim Team     MGM               9   

              103 Almaden Masters                    ALMA              9   

              105 St. Louis Area Masters             SLAM              8   

              105 Nebraska Masters                   NE                8   

              105 West Austin Athletic Club          WFLY              8   

              108 City of Morgan Hill Masters        MHSC              7   

              108 Mission Viejo Masters              MVN               7   

              108 Katy Aquatic Masters Swimming      KAMS              7   

              108 Merritt Marlins                    MERR              7   

              112 Minnesota Masters Swim Club        MINN              6   

              112 Ocean City Swim Club               OCSC              6   

              112 YMCA Indy SwimFit                  ISF               6   

              112 UCLA Bruin Masters                 UCLA              6   

              116 Clearwater Aquatic Team (Maste     CATM              5   

              116 Millard Aquatic Club Masters       MILS              5   

              116 Rice Aquatic Masters               RICE              5   

              119 Nort'landers Swim Club             NORT              4   

              119 Fairfax County Masters             FXCM              4   

              119 Birmingham Swim League             BSLM              4   

              119 Swim With American Masters         SWAM              4   



              119 St Cloud Area Family YMCA          SCYM              4   

              124 Cardinal Swimming Indiana          CSI               3   

              124 Strawberry Canyon Aquatic Mast     SCAM              3   

              124 Great Bay Masters Swimming, In     GBM               3   

              124 Grand Strand Masters Swimming      GSMS              3   

              124 Dallas Aquatic Masters             DAMM              3   

              129 Brazos Splash Masters              BSM               2   

              129 Fullerton FAST Masters Team        FMT               2   

              131 Sawtooth Masters                   SAWS              1   

  

                             Combined Team Scores                               

            Place Team                                            Points 

       =================================================================== 

                1 Colorado Masters Swimming          CMS            2228.5 

                2 Arizona Masters                    ARIZ           1336.5 

                3 Woodlands Masters Swim Team        WMST           1281   

                4 Pacific Northwest Aquatics         PNA             983   

                5 Longhorn Aquatics                  TXLA            918   

                6 Team Illinois Masters              IM              846   

                7 Fort Lauderdale Aquatics           FLAQ            775.5 

                8 Walnut Creek Masters               WCM             771   

                9 Southern Methodist Masters         SMU             769.5 

               10 The Olympic Club                   TOC             751   

               11 Masters of South Texas             MOST            717.5 

               12 Virginia Masters Swim Team         VMST            683   

               13 New England Masters Swim Club      NEM             666.5 

               14 North Carolina Masters Swimmin     NCMS            665   

               15 Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club     WMAC            629   

               16 Oregon Masters                     OREG            627   

               17 Curl-Burke Swim Club               CUBU            464   

               18 West Hollywood Aquatics            WH2O            433   

               19 Ventura County Masters             VCM             349   

               20 Ashpalt Green Masters              AGUA            321   

               21 Michigan Masters                   MICH            312.5 



               22 Colonials 1776                     1776            309.5 

               23 Weiss & Weiss Aquatics             WAWA            299.5 

               24 San Diego Swim Masters             SDSM            299   

               25 Las Vegas Masters                  LVM             278   

               26 Manatee Aquatic Masters Inc        MAM             256   

               27 MOVY Masters                       MOVY            255.5 

               28 Maine Masters Swim Club            MESC            226.5 

               29 Montgomery Ancient Mariners        ANCM            226   

               30 Plano Wetcats                      PCAT            219   

               31 Red Tide                           REDT            209   

               32 Los Angeles Peninsula Swimmers     LAPS            196.5 

               33 Rice Aquatic Masters               RICE            189   

               34 Gold Coast Masters                 GOLD            179   

               35 Sierra Nevada Masters              SNM             171   

               35 St. Louis Area Masters             SLAM            171   

               37 Nitro Swimming                     NITR            154   

               37 Georgia Masters                    GAJA            154   

               39 Tamalpais Aquatic Masters          TAM             150   

               40 Sarasota YMCA Sharks               SYSM            146   

               41 Metro Masters Swim Club            METR            139   

               42 Connecticut Masters                CONN            135   

               43 Lompoc's Other Swim Team           LOST            132   

               44 Niagara District Masters           NIAG            130   

               45 Stanford Masters Swimming          STAN            125   

               46 Florida Aquatic Combined Team      FACT            124   

               47 North Baltimore Aquatic Club M     NBAC            115   

               47 Berkeley (NJ) Aquatic Masters      BERK            115   

               49 San Mateo Master Marlins           SMMM            114   

               50 University of San Francisco Ma     USF             109   

               51 Minnetonka Masters                 MTKA            106   

               51 UTAH Masters                       UTAH            106   

               53 Rio Grande Swim Club               RGSC            100   

               54 Irvine Novaquatics                 NOVA             99   

               54 Low Country Masters                LCM              99   



               56 SwimQuest Masters                  SQST             96   

               57 Terrapin Masters                   TERR             87   

               58 NYC Hydras                         NYCH             86   

               59 Jersey Area Masters                JAM              79   

               60 District Of Columbia Aquatics      DCAC             78   

               61 Alamo Area Aquatic Association     AAAA             77   

               62 Patriot Masters Swim Team          GMUP             75   

               63 Garden State Masters               GSM              72   

               64 Menlo Masters Aka Team Sheeper     MELO             71.5 

               65 Santa Barbara Masters              SBM              66   

               66 Santa Rosa Masters                 SRM              65   

               67 Calgary Masters Swim Club          CMSC             63   

               67 Minnesota Masters Swim Club        MINN             63   

               69 Valley Splash Aquatic Masters      VSAM             62   

               70 Strawberry Canyon Aquatic Mast     SCAM             61   

               71 Alaska Masters Swim Club           AKMS             57   

               71 Southern Masters Swimmers          SMS              57   

               73 KS Neptun Stargard                 NEPT             56   

               73 Swift Swimming                     SWIF             56   

               75 Binghamton Univ Masters Swimmi     BUMS             55   

               76 Fort Worth Area Swim Team          FAST             54   

               76 Irving Masters Swim Club           IMSC             54   

               76 New Mexico Masters                 NMMS             54   

               79 Team Ridgelea                      RIDG             53   

               80 Atlanta Water Jocks                AWJ              52   

               81 St Pete Masters Inc                SPM              51   

               82 Trotter Family YMCA                TFY              50   

               83 Tulsa Masters Swim Club            TULS             48   

               84 Central Ohio Masters Swimming      COMS             47   

               84 Southern Marlins Racing Team       SMRT             47   

               86 Orinda Aquatic Masters             OAM              46   

               87 Auburn Master Swimmers             AMS              45   

               87 Täby Sim                           TABY             45   

               89 Gulf Coast Pirate Swimmers         GCPS             43   



               90 Swim Kentucky Masters              SKY              41   

               91 Caltech Masters                    CTM              39   

               92 Gold Wave Masters                  BGWM             38   

               92 Team New York Aquatics             TNYA             38   

               94 Maui Masters Swim Club             MMSC             36   

               95 Black Hawk County Ymca Masters     BHCY             35   

               96 Long Beach Swim Club               LBSC             34   

               96 Southern California Aquatic Ma     SCAQ             34   

               98 Sawtooth Masters                   SAWS             33   

               98 Pennypack Aquatic & Fitness Cl     PAFC             33   

              100 Arkansas Masters                   ARKM             32   

              100 Almaden Masters                    ALMA             32   

              100 Aquatics of Georgetown Masters     AGM              32   

              103 Episcopal Amberjax Masters         EAJM             31   

              104 Nebraska Masters                   NE               30   

              105 Beaufort Masters Swim Team         BMST             27   

              105 Edmonton Masters Swim Club         EMSC             27   

              105 H2Ouston Swims                     H2O              27   

              108 Fairfax County Masters             FXCM             26   

              109 Merritt Marlins                    MERR             24   

              109 Rolling Hills Mud Sharks           RHMS             24   

              109 O*H*I*O Masters Swim Club          O*H*             24   

              112 Palmetto Masters                   PALM             23   

              112 Montana Masters                    MM               23   

              114 South Belt Area Allstars Swimm     SBAS             21   

              114 Alexandria Masters Swimming        ALEX             21   

              116 Katy Aquatic Masters Swimming      KAMS             20   

              116 Mundet                             MDT              20   

              116 Memorial Athletic Club Aquatic     MACA             20   

              119 City Of Midland Aquatics           COM              19   

              120 Winter Haven Masters Swim Team     WIN              18.5 

              120 Team TYR                           TYR              18.5 

              122 Chattanooga River Rats             CHRR             17   

              123 UCLA Bruin Masters                 UCLA             16   



              123 Santa Clara Swim Club Masters      SCSC             16   

              125 Rose Bowl Masters                  ROSE             14   

              126 Daland Swim School Masters         DSSM             13   

              127 First Colony Masters Swimming      FCST             12   

              127 Fullerton FAST Masters Team        FMT              12   

              129 ETEX Masters Swim Team             ETEX             11   

              130 Texas Masters 08                   TM08             10   

              130 Yuba City Masters Swimming         YCMS             10   

              130 Davis Athletic Club                DAC              10   

              130 Stingrays Masters Swimming         RAY              10   

              134 Mt Greenwood Masters Swim Team     MGM               9   

              134 South Texas Flying Fish            STFF              9   

              136 Birmingham Swim League             BSLM              8   

              136 West Austin Athletic Club          WFLY              8   

              136 Brazos Splash Masters              BSM               8   

              139 Meridian Swim Club Masters         MSCM              7   

              139 Mission Viejo Masters              MVN               7   

              139 City of Morgan Hill Masters        MHSC              7   

              139 TeamTexas Masters                  TTEX              7   

              139 Clearwater Aquatic Team (Maste     CATM              7   

              144 YMCA Indy SwimFit                  ISF               6   

              144 West Texas Wahoo Masters           WTWM              6   

              144 Ocean City Swim Club               OCSC              6   

              147 Millard Aquatic Club Masters       MILS              5   

              148 Swim With American Masters         SWAM              4   

              148 St Cloud Area Family YMCA          SCYM              4   

              148 Nort'landers Swim Club             NORT              4   

              151 Grand Strand Masters Swimming      GSMS              3   

              151 Great Bay Masters Swimming, In     GBM               3   

              151 Cardinal Swimming Indiana          CSI               3   

              151 Dallas Aquatic Masters             DAMM              3   

              155 Mountain View Masters              MVM               2   

              155 Ladera Oaks Masters                LOM               2   

              157 El Camino YMCA Masters             ECYM              1   


